﻿
Se
cu
re
 C
om
m
un

top-hat rail (DIN rail)
Dimensions (W × H × D) 438 mm × 61 mm × 498 mm
(17.2 in × 2.4 in × 19.6 in)
190 mm × 36 mm × 190 mm
(7.5 in × 1.4 in × 7.5 in)
Weight max. 5.2 kg (11.5 lb) (including installation fixtures) max. 1.5 kg (3.3 lb)
Shipping weight max. 16 kg (35.3 lb) max. 3 kg (6.6 lb)
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SITLine ETH Ethernet Encryptor  11
Ordering information
Data sheet for R&S®SITLine ETH100/1G, see PD 5214.0724.22.
Data sheet for R&S®SITLine ETH50, see PD 5214.4607.22.
Product brochure for R&S®SITScope, see PD 5213.8351.11
and www.rohde-schwarz.com
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®SITLine ETH50, half rack format (7.5"), 1 HU
1 line, 25 Mbit/s R&S®SITLine ETH50-25 5401.8830K02
1 line, 50 Mbit/s R&S®SITLine ETH50-50 5401.8830K02
1 line, 100 Mbit/s R&S®SITLine ETH50-100 5401.8830K02
R&S®SITLine ETH100, rack format (19"), 1 HU
1 line, 100 Mbit/s R&S®SITLine ETH100-110 5401.7004K11
2 lines, 100 Mbit/s R&S®SITLine ETH100-210 5401.7004K12
4 lines, 100 Mbit/s R&S®SITLine ETH100-410 5401.7004K13
R&S®SITLine ETH1G, rack format (19"), 1 HU
1 line, 1 Gbit/s R&S®SITLine ETH1G-110 5401.6820K11
R&S®SITLine device token (one token required per device)
USB token, smart card 5410.0650.04
R&S®SITScope ETH, security management
Server hardware set, consisting of: server hardware, keyboard and mouse,
basic software, unrestricted GUI license, 1 R&S®SITLine terminal license,
3 root tokens, 2 supervisor tokens, 2 manager tokens
R&S®SITScope ETH-HW 5410.8400K13
Server software set, consisting of: basic software,
unrestricted GUI license, 1 R&S®SITLine terminal license, 3 root tokens,
2 supervisor tokens, 2 manager tokens
R&S®SITScope ETH-SW 5410.8400K53
R&S®SITLine ETH manuals
User manual, R&S®SITLine ETH100/R&S®SITLine ETH1G, German 5401.8900.31
User manual, R&S®SITLine ETH50, German 5401.8875.31
User manual, R&S®SITLine ETH100/R&S®SITLine ETH1G, English 5401.8900.32
User manual, R&S®SITLine ETH50, English 5401.8875.32
About Rohde & Schwarz